
Members Name Email Address Phone Number
Disability Rights of SC Amanda Hess Hess@disabilityrightssc.org (803) 782-0639
SC Developmental Disabilities Council Valarie Bishop valarie.bishop@admin.sc.gov (803) 734-0215
Able SC Kimberly Tissot KTissot@able-sc.org (843) 343-9895
SC University Center for Excellence in Developmental Disabilities David A. Rotholz, Ph.D. david.rotholz@uscmed.sc.edu (803) 935-7819
DDSN - Person Paying Subminimum Wages Tyler Rex tyler.rex@thriveupstate.org (864) 679-0220
DDSN - Person Paying Subminimum Wages Thoyd Warren twarren@babcockcenter.org (803) 799-1970
DDSN - Current of Former Employee with a Disability Paid Subminimum Wage Sonia Bonetti JSmart@burtoncenter.org
DDSN - Current of Former Employee with a Disability Paid Subminimum Wage Rebekah Griffith Benita.Benson@comop.org
Department of Employment and Workforce Pamela Jones Pamela.Jones@dew.sc.gov (803) 704-7454
Department of Health and Human Services Margaret Alewine margaret.alewine@scdhhs.gov (803) 898-0047
Department of Disabilities and Special Needs Constance Holloway Constance.Holloway@ddsn.sc.gov
Vocational Rehabilitation Department Felicia Johnson fjohnson@scvrd.net (803) 896-6504
Commission for the Blind Darline Graham darline.graham@sccb.sc.gov (803) 898-8822
Staff
Senate Family & Veterans' Services Committee Mason Thomas masonthomas@scsenate.gov (803) 212-6322
Senate Labor, Commerce, and Industry Committee Rebecca Wiesehahn rebeccawiesehahn@scsenate.gov (803) 212-6082
Senate Oversight Committee Lynn Ballentine lynnballentine@scsenate.gov (802) 212-6446
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